
1 Rahul Khurana 35690101717 Concentrix

2 Kunal k Rajput 01690101717 Concentrix

3 Mansi Gangwar 01890101717 Concentrix

4 Sanjay Singh Boura 02790101717 Concentrix

5 Anubhav Jain 00590101717 Concentrix

6 Praveen Kumar Samal 40190101717 Concentrix

7 Rahul Verma 02290101717 Concentrix

8 Rohit Kumar 35790101717 Concentrix

9 Aman Sharma 00490101717 Concentrix

10 Pooja Chaturvedi 40390101717 Concentrix

11 Puneet Belwal 02190101717 Concentrix

12 Prateek Dutt 02090101717 Concentrix

13 Himani Singh 01290101717 Concentrix

14 Shivani Thukral 02890101717 Concentrix

15 Ritesh Kumar Pandey 02390101717 Concentrix

16 Harshit Singhal 35290101717 Concentrix

17 Akshita Yadav 35190101717 Concentrix

18 Ashish Pawar 00690101717 Concentrix

19 Mukul Rawat 35490101717 Concentrix

20 Ginni Sikka 01090101717 Concentrix

21 Chetan Sagar 00790101717 Concentrix

22 Sandeep 02690101717 Concentrix

23 Harsh Vardhan Sharma 01190101717 Concentrix

24 Kumari Shivani 01590101717 Concentrix

25 Neha Khan 01990101717 Concentrix

26 Rohit Bisht 40590101717 Concentrix

27 Sanchit Arora 02590101717 Concentrix

28 Simran Sharma 03290101717 Concentrix

29 Vastvika Solanki 03590101717 Concentrix

30 Lakshay Munjal 52390101717 Concentrix

31 Abhishek Maithani 50190101717 Concentrix

32 Puneet sachdeva 42590101717 Concentrix

33 Harsh vardhan dubey 51490101717 Concentrix

34 Komal Thakran 52190101717 Concentrix

35 Ayushi gupta 50990101717 Concentrix
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36 Isha walia 41590101717 Concentrix

37 Aakash tiwari 42290101717 Concentrix

38 Aniket singh 40990101717 Concentrix

39 Deepak kumar chaudhary 43590101717 Concentrix

40 Manoj tiwari 41890101717 Concentrix

41 Shakti kumar jha 43390101717 Concentrix

42 Satakshi pandey 42990101717 Concentrix

43 Shivansh kumar 42390101717 Concentrix

44 Komal narang 52090101717 Concentrix

45 Rahul mishra 40790101717 Concentrix

46 Adesh singh tanwar 50290101717 Concentrix

47 Shalu Rao 03551401717 Concentrix

48 Hemani 01251401717 Concentrix

49 Mansi Dahiya 52690101717 Concentrix

50 Neha Sagar 02351401717 Concentrix

51 Kamya Kakkar 01751401717 Concentrix

52 Mansi Vasal 52790101717 Concentrix

53 Anany Sinha 00351401717 Concentrix

54 Pulkit Tandon 02851401717 Concentrix

55 Naman Ahuja 52890101717 Concentrix

56 Naman Sharma 02251401717 Concentrix

57 Prateek Dhyani 02651401717 Concentrix

58 Tanuj Tripathi 53590101717 Concentrix

59 Dishu Sharma 01051401717 Concentrix

60 Mohit Yadav 02051401717 Concentrix

61 Kshitij Kumar 01951401717 Concentrix

62 Rahul Dev Singh 53290101717 Concentrix

63 Siddhant Sahni 03751401717 Concentrix

64 Mahender 52590101717 Concentrix

65 Rohit Singh 03251401717 Concentrix

66 Lijo Augustine 52490101717 Concentrix

67 Rajat Manchanda 53390101717 Concentrix

68 Sumit Singh 03951401717 Concentrix

69 Gurbaksh Singh 01151401717 Concentrix

70 Dhruv Khanna 00851401717 Concentrix

71 Kamal Tiwari 01651401717 Concentrix

72 Ashish Kumar 00551401717 Concentrix

73 Kartik Tanwar 01851401717 Concentrix

74 Jatin Kumar Muduli 01451401717 Concentrix

75 Bhawna 00751401717 Concentrix

76 Muskan Rana 02151401717 Concentrix

77 Radhika Gupta 53190101717 Concentrix

78 Sahil Rawal 03351401717 Concentrix



79 Yashika Arora 04451401717 Concentrix

80 Shailesh Mehta 52551401717 Concentrix

81 Yash Sandhu 53451401717 Concentrix

82 Vikram 04351401717 Concentrix

83 Piyush 51751401717 Concentrix

84 Varsha Sharma 52951401717 Concentrix

85 Ankit Sharma 50451401717 Concentrix

86 Himanshu Singh 35351401717 Concentrix

87 Yogesh Pandey 48890101716 Concentrix

88 Tanvi Rohilla 04151401717 Concentrix

89 Jaya Kumari 51051401717 Concentrix

90 Varun Kumar 53151401717 Concentrix

91 Ragini Jaiswal 52051401717 Concentrix

92 Himanshu Kumar 35451401717 Concentrix

93 Nikita Rana 51451401717 Concentrix

94 Akansha 50251401717 Concentrix

95 Juhi 51151401717 Concentrix

96 Dhruv Khanna 00851401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

97 Bhawna 00751401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

98 Prateek Dhyani 02651401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

99 Radhika Gupta 53190101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

100 Kshitij Kumar 01951401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

101 Dishu Sharma 01051401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

102 Ashish Kumar 00551401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

103 Naman Ahuja 52890101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

104 Mansi Vasal 52690101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

105 Mohit Yadav 02051401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

106 Hemani 01251401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

107 Rohit Singh 03251401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

108 Rohit Kumar Rana 03051401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

109 Rajat Manchanda 53390101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

110 Vastvika Solanki 03590101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

111 Pooja Chaturvedi 40390101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

112 Puneet Belwal 02190101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

113 Ritesh Kumar Pandey 02390101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

114 Harshit Singhal 51490101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

115 Akshita Yadav 51590101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

116 Ashish Pawar 51690101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

117 Harsh Vardhan Sharma 51790101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

118 Kumari Shivani 50590101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

119 Tanvi Rohilla 04151401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

120 Jaya Kumari 51051401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

121 Varun Kumar 53151401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.



122 Ragini Jaiswal 52051401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

123 Himanshu Kumar 35451401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

124 Nikita Rana 51451401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

125 Akansha 50251401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

126 Juhi 51151401717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

127 Satakshi pandey 42990101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

128 Shivansh kumar 42390101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

129 Komal narang 52090101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

130 Rahul mishra 40790101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

131 Adesh singh tanwar 50290101717 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

132 Naman Sharma 02251401717 NIIT Ltd

133 Mahender 52590101717 NIIT Ltd

134 Mohit yadav 02051401717 NIIT Ltd

135 Hemani 01251401717 NIIT Ltd

136 Neha Sagar 02351401717 NIIT Ltd

137 Bhawna Bhardwaj 00751401717 NIIT Ltd

138 Shalu Rao 03551401717 NIIT Ltd

139 Rajat Manchanda 53390101717 NIIT Ltd

140 Abhishek Maithani 50190101717 NIIT Ltd

141 Kamal Tiwari 01651401717 NIIT Ltd

142 Rahul dev Singh 53290101717 NIIT Ltd

143 Yash Sandhu 53451401717 NIIT Ltd

144 Pooja Chaturvedi 40390101717 NIIT Ltd

145 Ayushi Gupta 50990101717 NIIT Ltd

146 Lijo Augustine 52490101717 NIIT Ltd

147 Yash Sharma 52251401717 NIIT Ltd

148 Himanshu Kumar 52351401717 NIIT Ltd

149 Himani Singh 01290101717 NIIT Ltd

150 Jaya Kumari 51051401717 NIIT Ltd

151 Dhruv Khanna 00851401717 NIIT Ltd

152 Aashna 42090101717 NIIT Ltd

153 Prateek Dhyani 02651401717 NIIT Ltd

154 Radhika gupta 53190101717 NIIT Ltd

155 Kshitij Kumar 01951401717 NIIT Ltd

156 Juhi Upadhyay 51151401717 NIIT Ltd

157 Kunal K Rajput 43090101717 NIIT Ltd

158 Shivani Thukral 43190101717 NIIT Ltd

159 Rahul Mishra 43290101717 NIIT Ltd

160 Sanjay Singh 43390101717 NIIT Ltd

161 Ritesh Kumar Pandey 43490101717 Planet Spark

162 Rohit 35790101717 Planet Spark

163 Kusum Sheoran 35390101717 Planet Spark

164 Vastvika Solanki 03590101717 Planet Spark



165 Ginni Sikka 01090101717 Planet Spark

166 Chetan Sagar 00790101717 Planet Spark

167 Sanchit Arora 02590101717 Planet Spark

168 Sandeep 02690101717 Planet Spark

169 Kunal k. Rajput 01690101717 Planet Spark

170 Sanjay Singh Boura 02790101717 Planet Spark

171 Himani Singh 01290101717 Planet Spark

172 Puneet Belwal 02190101717 Planet Spark

173 Harshit Singhal 35290101717 Planet Spark

174 Kumari Shivani 01590101717 Planet Spark

175 Ashish Pawar 00690101717 Planet Spark

176 Shivani Thukral 02890101717 Planet Spark

177 Rohit Bisht 40590101717 Planet Spark

178 Jahnavi Shukla 01490101717 Planet Spark

179 Akshita Yadav 35190101717 Planet Spark

180 Harsh Vardhan Sharma 01190101717 Planet Spark

181 Mukul Rawat 35490101717 Planet Spark

182 Pooja Chaturvedi 40390101717 Planet Spark

183 Rahul Khurana 35690101717 Planet Spark

184 Anubhav Jain 0590101717 Planet Spark

185 jaya kumari 5101401717 Planet Spark

186 ankit 50451401717 Planet Spark

187 piyush thakur 51751401717 Planet Spark

188 yogesh pandey 48890101716 Planet Spark

189 varun Kumar 53051401717 Planet Spark

190 ragini jaiswal 52051401717 Planet Spark

191 manas barthwal 51351401717 Planet Spark

192 Mansi Gangwar 01890101717 Planet Spark

193 Manish Rana 01790101717 Planet Spark

194 Rohit Kumar 35890101717 Planet Spark

195 Lakshay Munjal 52390101717 Planet Spark

196 Komal Thakran 52190101717 Planet Spark

197 Deepak Kumar Chaudhary 43590101717 Planet Spark

198 Manoj Tiwari 41890101717 Planet Spark

199 Puneet Sachdeva 42590101717 Planet Spark

200 Adesh Singh Tanwar 50290101717 Planet Spark

201 Komal Narang 52090101717 Planet Spark

202 Aniket Singh 40990101717 Planet Spark

203 Isha Walia 41590101717 Planet Spark

204 Satakshi 42990101717 Planet Spark

205 Abhishek Maithani 50190101717 Planet Spark

206 Rahul Mishra 40790101717 Planet Spark

207 Rajat Manchanda 53390101717 Planet Spark



208 Dishu Sharma 01051401717 Planet Spark

209 Tanuj Tripathi 53590101717 Planet Spark

210 Mohit Yadav 02051401717 Planet Spark

211 Mansi Dahiya 52690101717 Planet Spark

212 Naman Ahuja 52890101717 Planet Spark

213 Dhruv Khanna 00851401717 Planet Spark

214 Kamya Kakkar 01751401717 Planet Spark

215 Jatin Kumar Muduli 01451401717 Planet Spark

216 Kshitij Kumar 01951401717 Planet Spark

217 Mahender 52590101717 Planet Spark

218 Rohit Singh 03251401717 Planet Spark

219 Muskan Rana 02151401717 Planet Spark

220 Ashish Kumar 00551401717 Planet Spark

221 Anany Sinha 00351401717 Planet Spark

222 Prateek Dhyani 02651401717 Planet Spark

223 Hemani 01251401717 Planet Spark

224 Pulkit Tandon 02851401717 Planet Spark

225 Rohit Saini 03151401717 Planet Spark

226 Mansi Vasal 52790101717 Planet Spark

227 Himanshi Rana 01351401717 Planet Spark

228 Sumit Singh 03951401717 Planet Spark

229 Naman Sharma 02251401717 Planet Spark

230 Kartik Tanwar 01851401717 Planet Spark

231 Rahul Dev Singh 53290101717 Planet Spark

232 Neha Sagar 02351401717 Planet Spark

233 Shalu Rao 03551401717 Planet Spark

234 Siddhant Sahni 03751401717 Planet Spark

1 Jyoti 50790188817 Concentrix

2 Ritika Ahuja 52690188817 Concentrix

3 Priya Pawar 52190188817 Concentrix

4 Kanika Saini 50890188817 Concentrix

5 Kartikey Dhingra 00651488817 Concentrix

6 Rishabh Gupta 52590188817 Concentrix

7 Pallavi 51990188817 Concentrix

8 Ritika Kamra 52790188817 Concentrix

9 Ankur Gaur 35290188817 Concentrix

10 Pratiksha Adhikari 52090188817 Concentrix

11 Deepti Rathore 35251488817 Concentrix

12 Dev Raj 00351488817 Concentrix
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13 Nitin Kumar 51690188817 Concentrix

14 Lakshay 51090188817 Concentrix

15 Shubham Makhija 52990188817 Concentrix

16 Aniket 00151488817 Concentrix

17 Ram Singh 00690188817 Concentrix

18 Ankur Rathore 00290188817 Concentrix

19 Aditya Narayan 35190188817 Concentrix

20 Yogesh Bhardwaj 53690188817 Concentrix

21 Hemant Kumar 40190188817 Concentrix

22 Manish Rana 40690188817 Concentrix

23 Nipun Gupta 51590188817 Concentrix

24 Tanya Sachdeva 36190188817 Concentrix

25 Dishank Rawat 50490188817 Concentrix

26 Varnika Verma 53290188817 Concentrix

27 Kanwaljeet Singh 00490188817 Concentrix

28 Vishal Girdhar 53590188817 Concentrix

29 Narender Sharma 51390188817 Concentrix

30 Vikas Sachdeva   53390188817 Concentrix

31 Deepanshu Narang 50390188817 Concentrix

32 Sunali Dembla 00990188817 Concentrix

33 Aashish Verma 50290188817 Concentrix

34 Kanupriya Ahuja 50990188817 Concentrix

35 Ritik Kumar 41090188817 Concentrix

36 Yash Sharma 50351488817 Concentrix

37 Vinay 00951488817 Concentrix

38 Rahul Yadav 52490188817 Concentrix

39 Himanshu 50690188817 Concentrix

40 Kavya Rana 00590188817 Concentrix

41 Vishal 50251488817 Concentrix

42 Sanjay Singh 00890188817 Concentrix

43 Jyoti 50790188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

44 Ritika Ahuja 52690188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

45 Priya Pawar 52190188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

46 Kanika Saini 50890188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

47 Kartikey Dhingra 00651488817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

48 Rishabh Gupta 52590188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

49 Pallavi 51990188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

50 Ritika Kamra 52790188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

51 Ankur Gaur 35290188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

52 Pratiksha Adhikari 52090188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

53 Deepti Rathore 35251488817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

54 Dev Raj 00351488817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

55 Nitin Kumar 51690188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.



56 Lakshay 51090188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

57 Shubham Makhija 52990188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

58 Aniket 00151488817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

59 Manish Rana 40690188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

60 Nipun Gupta 51590188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

61 Tanya Sachdeva 36190188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

62 Dishank Rawat 50490188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

63 Varnika Verma 53290188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

64 Kanwaljeet Singh 00490188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

65 Vishal Girdhar 53590188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

66 Narender Sharma 51390188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

67 Vikas Sachdeva   53390188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

68 Deepanshu Narang 50390188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

69 Sunali Dembla 00990188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

70 Aashish Verma 50290188817 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

71 Pratiksha Adhikari 52090188817 NIIT Ltd

72 Ritika Ahuja 52690188817 NIIT Ltd

73 Rishav Singh 00851488817 NIIT Ltd

74 Priya Pawar 52190188817 NIIT Ltd

75 Vishal Girdhar 53590188817 NIIT Ltd

76 Dishank Rawat 50490188817 NIIT Ltd

77 Aashish 50290188817 NIIT Ltd

78 Himanshu 50690188817 NIIT Ltd

79 Vishal 50251488817 NIIT Ltd

80 Abhinav Jha 50190188817 NIIT Ltd

81 Jyoti 50790188817 Planet Spark

82 Ritika Ahuja 52690188817 Planet Spark

83 Priya Pawar 52190188817 Planet Spark

84 Kanika Saini 50890188817 Planet Spark

85 Kartikey Dhingra 00651488817 Planet Spark

86 Rishabh Gupta 52590188817 Planet Spark

87 Pallavi 51990188817 Planet Spark

88 Ritika Kamra 52790188817 Planet Spark

89 Ankur Gaur 35290188817 Planet Spark

90 Pratiksha Adhikari 52090188817 Planet Spark

91 Deepti Rathore 35251488817 Planet Spark

92 Dev Raj 00351488817 Planet Spark

93 Nitin Kumar 51690188817 Planet Spark

94 Lakshay 51090188817 Planet Spark

95 Shubham Makhija 52990188817 Planet Spark

96 Aniket 00151488817 Planet Spark

97 Ram Singh 00690188817 Planet Spark

98 Ankur Rathore 00290188817 Planet Spark



99 Aditya Narayan 35190188817 Planet Spark

100 Yogesh Bhardwaj 53690188817 Planet Spark

101 Hemant Kumar 40190188817 Planet Spark

102 Manish Rana 40690188817 Planet Spark

103 Nipun Gupta 51590188817 Planet Spark

104 Tanya Sachdeva 36190188817 Planet Spark

105 Dishank Rawat 50490188817 Planet Spark

106 Varnika Verma 53290188817 Planet Spark

107 Kanwaljeet Singh 00490188817 Planet Spark

108 Vishal Girdhar 53590188817 Planet Spark

109 Narender Sharma 51390188817 Planet Spark

110 Vikas Sachdeva   53390188817 Planet Spark

111 Deepanshu Narang 50390188817 Planet Spark

112 Sunali Dembla 00990188817 Planet Spark

113 Aashish Verma 50290188817 Planet Spark

114 Kanupriya Ahuja 50990188817 Planet Spark

115 Ritik Kumar 41090188817 Planet Spark

116 Yash Sharma 50351488817 Planet Spark

117 Vinay 00951488817 Planet Spark

118 Rahul Yadav 52490188817 Planet Spark

119 Himanshu 50690188817 Planet Spark

120 Kavya Rana 00590188817 Planet Spark

121 Vishal 50251488817 Planet Spark

122 Sanjay Singh 00890188817 Planet Spark

123 Kamal Kumar 35351488817 Planet Spark

124 Sonia Yadav 36090188817 Planet Spark

125 Sonam Yadav 53090188817 Planet Spark

126 Namrata 50151488817 Planet Spark

127 Tisha 53190188817 Planet Spark

128 Anurodh Malik 35551488817 Planet Spark

129 Tarun Dalal 35651488817 Planet Spark

1 Aditya Suryavanshi 00190102017 Grape City

2 Arun Kumar 00290102017 Grape City

3 Bhanu 00390102017 Grape City

4 Karan Sharma 00590102017 Grape City

5 Kartik Sharma 00690102017 Grape City

6 Mandeep Sehra 00890102017 Grape City

7 Muskan Aggarwal 00990102017 Grape City

8 Nikhil Sharma 01090102017 Grape City
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9 Nitin Dahiya 01190102017 Grape City

10 Rajat Saxena 01290102017 Grape City

11 Sunny Joon 01590102017 Grape City

12 Suraj Shaji 01690102017 Grape City

13 Aakarsh Chouhan 35190102017 Grape City

14 Rohit Kumar 35690102017 Grape City

15 Arvind Kumar 40190102017 Grape City

16 Neha Bisht 40290102017 Grape City

17 Sangam Kumar 40390102017 Grape City

18 Laxman Kumar Gupta 40790102017 Grape City

19 Inder Singh Bisht 41290102017 Grape City

20 Garima Sharma 41390102017 Grape City

21 Shilpy Tyagi 41490102017 Grape City

22 Aditi Raj Shukla 50190102017 Grape City

23 Ashish Sharma 50290102017 Grape City

24 Robin Kaushik 50490102017 Grape City

25 Simran Kaur Bhogal 50690102017 Grape City

26 Durgesh Kharb 00451402017 Grape City

27 Ishita Vashisht 00551402017 Grape City

28 Mayank Sharma 00651402017 Grape City

29 Muskan Lagwal 00751402017 Grape City

30 Naveen 00851402017 Grape City

31 Nisha Chillar 00951402017 Grape City

32 Preeti Rawat 01251402017 Grape City

33 Shivam Mahna 01551402017 Grape City

34 Akshita Anand 35151402017 Grape City

35 Shobit Khatri 35451402017 Grape City

36 Karan Sharma 00590102017 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

37 Rajasva Raj Srivastava 01451402017 NIIT Ltd

38 Shivam Mahna 01551402017 NIIT Ltd

39 Ashish Sharma 50290102017 NIIT Ltd

40 Shobit Khatri 35451402017 NIIT Ltd

41 Rajat saxena 01290102017 NIIT Ltd

42 Aditi Raj Shukla 50190102017 NIIT Ltd

43 Laxman Singh Bisht 40790102017 NIIT Ltd

44 Naveen 00851402017 NIIT Ltd

45 Kamal Kathuria 35251402017 NIIT Ltd

46 Nisha Chhillar 00951402017 NIIT Ltd

47 Robin Kaushik 50490102017 NIIT Ltd

48 Arvind Kumar 40190102017 NIIT Ltd

49 Shruti Pradhan 50590102017 NIIT Ltd
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1 Navuddit Khatri 04090121617 Concentrix

2 Kunj Sharma 06190121617 Concentrix

3 Ruchi Budhwani 07390121617 Concentrix

4 sumit kumar 07490121617 Concentrix

5 Shubhangi Pandey 05690121617 Concentrix

6 Bhumika Aneja 05090121617 Concentrix

7 Rishabh bajaj 07890121617 Concentrix

8 Prerna chugh 06790121617 Concentrix

9 Abhishek Singh 06490121617 Concentrix

10 Jayanti Srivastava 06690121617 Concentrix

11 Priyanshi Sharma 35690121617 Concentrix

12 Bharat Kaushik 05790121617 Concentrix

13 Tanvi Arora 05190121617 Concentrix

14 Neetika 06390121617 Concentrix

15 Srijan Dobhal 07290121617 Concentrix

16 Simran Soni 06290121617 Concentrix

17 Nikita Sehgal 03990121617 Concentrix

18 Sachin Bhardwaj 05290121617 Concentrix

19 Navuddit Khatri 04090121617 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

20 Kunj Sharma 06190121617 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

21 Ruchi Budhwani 07390121617 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

22 Sumit Kumar 07490121617 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

23 Shubhangi Pandey 05690121617 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

24 Bhumika Aneja 05090121617 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

25 Rishabh Bajaj 07890121617 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

26 Prerna Chugh 06790121617 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

27 Abhishek Singh 06490121617 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

28 Jayanti Srivastava 06690121617 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

29 Priyanshi Sharma 35690121617 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

30 Bharat Kaushik 05790121617 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

31 Tanvi Arora 05190121617 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

32 Neetika 06390121617 MS Chola PPL and Marketing Services Pvt. Ltd.

33 Priyanshi Sharma 35690121617 NIIT Ltd

34 Bhumika Aneja 05090121617 NIIT Ltd

35 Navuddit 04090121617 NIIT Ltd

36 Shubangi Pandey 05690121617 Planet Spark
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